LEGAJO
359
20020
20128
30951
334
484
754
799
1040
20038
20256
20506
20601
63
358
210
261
365
405
425
459
478
651
20607
44
140
214
229
237
256
260
264
269
311
343
352
353
450
465
489
654

APELLIDO
MURUA
BORDON
CABRERA
ALMIRON
CEBALLOS
TORRES RAMIREZ
FERREYRA
LUNA PARRA
BUSTOS
RIESEMBERG
KOWALEWSKI
VARELA
RIVERO
AREDES
MARTINEZ
PENA
MALDONADO
REY
PEDERNERA
CAMURATI
VALENTA
BOORE
ODIARD
EZEIZA
CEBALLOS
MARTINEZ
PFULLER
ALIVE
MORENO
GONZALEZ ABT
RAU
JUNCOS
JUNCOS
RAMIREZ
PATINO
FREYTES
PEREZ
RAU
ROMERO CORDOVA
CORDERO ARAYA
RAMIREZ

NOMBRE
ALEJANDRO

CRISTINA DEL CARMEN

GABRIELA BEATRIZ
PEDRO LUIS
SANDRA MARCELA
PATRICIO ISMAEL
GLADYS ELSA

PATRICIA MARISOL DEL VALLE

SANDRA ELISABETH
PAOLA SILVINA
JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO
JULIO CESAR
JORGE MARIO
SARA BEATRIZ
FRANCO CARLOS
PATRICIA VILMA
NADIA SOLEDAD
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
ROMINA JAQUELINE
GRISELDA ROSANNA
NATALIA RUTH
ESTHER NOEMI
RODRIGO SEBASTIAN
ERICA ARACELI
JUAN ADAN
LORENA
GABRIELA BEATRIZ
TAMARA BELEN
MIRIAM DEL VALLE
MARIELA VERONICA
CARLOS MARTIN
JUAN ALBERTO
JUAN ARIEL
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO NORBERTO
ANGEL OMAR
JOSE LUIS
JOHANA MELISA
CAROLINA ELENA
ALEJANDRO RAUL
GUSTAVO CEFERINO

Anexo Il

CATEGORIA
C12 - CATEGORIA 12
C12 - CATEGORIA 12
C12 - CATEGORIA 12
C12 - CATEGORIA 12
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C13 - CATEGORIA 13
C14 - CATEGORIA 14
C14 - CATEGORIA 14
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C15 - CATEGORIA 15
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
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752
759
880
20005
20052
30958
295
512
20012
31
38
42
54
55
307
326
341
346
355
364
390
758
900
20004
20042
20338
366
423
458
482
660
30653
43
58
278
318
344
383
26
207
368
604
630
49

DEBIASI GOLUSCIO
FUENTES
ZARATE
RAMIREZ

OVIEDO VARAS
BLAYER
IRIARTE
FREYTES
PONCE

RAMIREZ
LUJAN
VIALOBO
FRIAS
BUSTOS
GIGENA
OLIVERA
MALDONADO
CUELLO
PERALTA
OLMEDO
KOLESAR
ALMUNA
HERRERA VISSANI
NUNEZ
MARTINEZ
JACOBI
LUNA
SALCEDO
LARRAHONA
BENAVIDEZ
HIDALGO
ELIZAR
QUINTEROS
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CAVALLER
PEREZ
SOSA
KAHL
PONSETTI
POZZATTI
BENAVIDEZ
LEIBRECHT
LOPEZ

BEATRIZ EMANUELLE
NATALIA ANAHI
ROSA MABEL
CECILIA VANESA
MAYRA AYNELEN
ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA
EDUARDO DANTE
DANIEL ALEJANDRO
SERGIO ALEJANDRO
HECTOR ERAMO
GUIDO
VICTOR MAURICIO
ISABEL DEL CARMEN
NORA GRACIELA
RICARDO OMAR
SILVIA MARIELA
ALFREDO SEVERO
RAMON NICOLAS
LUDMILA ANTONELLA
JAVIER HERNAN
JORGE DANIEL
SILVANA CAROLINA
GUSTAVO LEANDRO
MARIA NATIVIDAD FLORINDA
YOLANDA BEATRIZ
CESAR DARIO
LILIANA NOEMI DEL VALLE
CECILIA ALEJANDRA
ANDREA GABRIELA
YANINA NATALIA
ROQUE EMANUEL
MARIANA ROXANA
MARIO ALBERTO
CLAUDIA JUDITH
MARIO EDUARDO
EMANUEL ANTONIO
RODOLFO ADRIAN
KARINA ANDREA
CLAUDIA ELENA
GUSTAVO ARIEL
MARIA FLORENCIA
NANCY ANDREA
BETTINA LUISA
YANINA PAOLA

C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C16 - CATEGORIA 16
C17 - CATEGORIA 17
C17 - CATEGORIA 17
C17 - CATEGORIA 17
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C18 - CATEGORIA 18
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C19 - CATEGORIA 19
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C20 - CATEGORIA 20
C21 - CATEGORIA 21
C21 - CATEGORIA 21
C21 - CATEGORIA 21
C21 - CATEGORIA 21
C21 - CATEGORIA 21
C22 - CATEGORIA 22
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57
338
558

31711

22

47
308
337

23
36

TORRES PEREZ
RIVERO
SILVA
SEIBERT
RIVERO
BENAVIDEZ
ZIZZIAS
FERREYRA
RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ
VILLARREAL

GABRIELA MARIANA
SILVIA GRISELDA
MARIELA
ALBERTO JOSE
ANDREA VIVIANA
OSCAR HUMBERTO
GUILLERMO RAUL
MARIA JOSE
CARLOS FRANCISCO
CLAUDIO ARIEL
JUAN CARLOS

C22 - CATEGORIA 22
C22 - CATEGORIA 22
C22 - CATEGORIA 22
C22 - CATEGORIA 22
C23 - CATEGORIA 23
C23 - CATEGORIA 23
C23 - CATEGORIA 23
C23 - CATEGORIA 23
C24 - CATEGORIA 24
C24 - CATEGORIA 24
C24 - CATEGORIA 24
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